	Základní umělecká škola Třebíč, Masarykovo nám. 1313    ROZVRH HODIN – NAUKA O HUDBĚ   školní rok 2021/2022

	den
	PONDĚLÍ
	ÚTERÝ
	STŘEDA
	ČTVRTEK
	PÁTEK

	čas
	učebny
	223
	316
	223
	316
	223
	316
	223
	316
	223
	316

	13:00
	ročník
	1. A
	2. B
	
	1. D
	1. F
	
	
	
	
	

	
	vyučující
	Šárka 
Velková
	Renata Zelingerová
	
	Renata Zelingerová
	Tomáš
Nováček
	
	
	
	
	

	13:50
	ročník
	1. B
	PS - A
	PS - B
	2. D
	2. E
	3. E
	
	1. C
	
	

	
	vyučující
	Šárka 
Velková
	Renata Zelingerová
	Šárka 
Velková
	Renata Zelingerová
	Tomáš
Nováček
	Renata Zelingerová
	
	Renata Zelingerová
	
	

	14:40
	ročník
	2. A
	3. B
	
	3. C
	
	4. D
	5. D
	1. H
	
	

	
	vyučující
	Šárka 
Velková
	Renata Zelingerová
	
	Renata Zelingerová
	
	Renata Zelingerová
	Šárka 
Velková
	Renata Zelingerová
	
	

	15:30
	ročník
	3. A
	4. E
	
	4. C
	
	1. G
	PS - C
	2. C
	
	

	
	vyučující
	Šárka 
Velková
	Renata Zelingerová
	
	Renata Zelingerová
	
	Renata Zelingerová
	Šárka 
Velková
	Renata Zelingerová
	
	

	16:20
	ročník
	4. A
	
	1. E
	3. D
	
	5. C
	3. F
	4. F
	
	

	
	vyučující
	Šárka 
Velková
	
	Tomáš
Nováček
	Renata Zelingerová
	
	Renata Zelingerová
	Šárka 
Velková
	Renata Zelingerová
	
	

	17:10
	ročník
	5. A
	4. B
	5. B
	
	
	
	
	5. E
	
	

	
	vyučující
	Tomáš
Nováček
	Renata Zelingerová
	Tomáš
Nováček
	
	
	
	
	Renata Zelingerová
	
	

	18:00
	ročník
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	vyučující
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	PS – A	PO	13:50	Renata Zelingerová	316
	3. A		PO	15:30	Šárka Velková		223

	PS – B	ÚT	13:50	Šárka Velková		223
	3. B		PO	14:40	Renata Zelingerová	316

	PS – C	ČT	15:30	Šárka Velková		223
	3. C		ÚT	14:40	Renata Zelingerová	316

	
	3. D		ÚT	16:20	Renata Zelingerová	316

	1. A		PO	13:00	Šárka Velková		223
	3. E		ST	13:50	Renata Zelingerová	316

	1. B		PO	13:50	Šárka Velková		223
	3. F		ČT	16:20	Šárka Velková		223

	1. C		ČT	13:50	Renata Zelingerová	316
	

	1. D		ÚT 	13:00	Renata Zelingerová	316
	4. A		PO	16:20	Šárka Velková		223

	1. E		ÚT	16:20	Tomáš Nováček		223
	4. B		PO	17:10	Renata Zelingerová	316

	1. F		ST 	13:00	Tomáš Nováček		223
	4. C		ÚT	15:30	Renata Zelingerová	316

	1. G		ST	15:30	Renata Zelingerová	316
	4. D		ST	14:40	Renata Zelingerová	316

	1. H		ČT	14:40	Renata Zelingerová	316
	[bookmark: _GoBack]4. E		PO	15:30	Renata Zelingerová	316

	
	4. F		ČT	16:20	Renata Zelingerová	316

	2. A		PO	14:40	Šárka Velková		223
	

	2. B		PO	13:00	Renata Zelingerová	316
	5. A		PO	17:10	Tomáš Nováček		223

	2. C		ČT	15:30	Renata Zelingerová	316
	5. B		ÚT	17:10	Tomáš Nováček		223

	2. D		ÚT	13:50	Renata Zelingerová	316
	5. C		ST	16:20	Renata Zelingerová	316

	2. E		ST	13:50	Tomáš Nováček		223
	5. D		ČT	14:40	Šárka Velková		223

	
	5. E		ČT	17:10	Renata Zelingerová	316


Šárka Velková – 9	Renata Zelingerová – 19 	Tomáš Nováček – 5
